P08000032732

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
,
(0) (0) (1) (0)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, ,
(Daniel Allender)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to Filing Officer.
·

Office Use Only



600181318176

05/27/10---01012--025 **35.00



Amend C.COULLIETTE MAY 27 2010 EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

. TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORP	ORATION:	Intercoastal Consulting Group, Inc.		
DOCUMENT NUI	MBER:	P08000032732		
The enclosed Articl	les of Amendment and fee	are submitted for filing.		
Please return all cor	respondence concerning	this matter to the following:		
_		Kaming Lok		
		Name of Contact Person		
_	astal Consulting Group, Inc.			
Firm/ Company				
6500 NW 12th AVE, Suite 103				
	Address			
_	Lauderdale, FL 33309			
		City/ State and Zip Code		
	klol E-mail address: (to be t	c.icg@gmail.com sed for future annual report notification)		
For further information	tion concerning this matte	er, please call:		
J	oseph Panico	at () 448-8007 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount	made payable to the Florida Department of State:		
☑ \$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & S52.50 Filing Fee Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)		
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment Articles of Incorporation of

	_	_		_	
			·	* , · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Articles of Ar to Articles of Inco of		. \$	The state of the s	
Intercoastal C	 		State)	The second secon	
P08	000032732				
(Document Nur	nber of Corporat	ion (if known)		Ť	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.100 amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	6, Florida Statu	es, this <i>Florida Pro</i>	fit Corporatio	n adopts the following	!
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the corporatio	<u>n:</u>			
				The new	
name must be distinguishable and contain abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the name must contain the word "chartered," "pro	e designation "Ĉ ofessional associo	orp," "Inc," or "Co ation," or the abbrev	". A profession "P.A."		
B. Enter new principal office address, if app (Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		6500 NW 12th A	AVE		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Suite 103		•	
		Ft. Lauderdale,	FL 33309		
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFF)		6500 NW 12th A		·	
	•	Suite 103 Ft. Lauderdale, I	FL 33309		
D. If amending the registered agent and/or new registered agent and/or the new regi			enter the nan	ne of the	
Name of New Registered Agent:					
	6500 NW 12	th Ave Suite 103			
New Registered Office Address:	(Flor	ida street address)		•	
	Ft. Lauderdal		, Florida_	33309	
	(City)		(Zip Code)		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changi I hereby accept the appointment as registered of			the obligation:	s of the position.	

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Title.	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
Preside	Kaming Lok	126 Wimbledon Lake Dr Plantation, FL 33324	
VP	Willie Brice	284 SW 2nd ST Deerfield Beach, FL 33441	
Secret	Joseph Panico	1359 NW 83rd Ave Coral Springs, FL 33071	
Officers of President Vice-President	dditional sheets, if necessar, if the company have be : Kaming Lok sident: Willie Brice : Joseph Panico	y). (Be specific) en unanimously agreed on to be the folk	owing:
provisi (if n	ons for implementing the a of applicable, indicate N/A)	exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of imendment if not contained in the amendment because the contained in the amendment because the contained by each party, the total	t itself:
issued as	s follows:	`	
Kaming L	ok- 50%		
Willie Brid	ce- 30%		
Joseph P	anico- 20%		
·			

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: 5	5/1/2010
Effective date if applicable:	5/1/2010	(date of adoption is required)
	(no more than	90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>C</u>	HECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/we by the shareholders was/w		ne shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) r approval.
		the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the ame	endment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by		,,,
	(voting group)	
action was not required.		ne board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder . ne incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
action was not required.	. ,	•
Dated_5/24	1/2010	
Signature _ (By	y a director, pres	ident or other officer – if directors or officers have not been
		orporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court by that fiduciary)
		Kaming Lok
	T)	yped or printed name of person signing)
		President
	(Title	of person signing)